2012-15 MCA data Percent Proficent All tested grades

2012-13
Reading (Grades 3-8, 10)
Maple River 67.6
JWP 59.9
usc 59.1
WEM 58.6
Randolph 58.1
MN 57.6
Medford 54.8
Blooming Prairie 53.8
KW 53.1
Owatonna 52.8
St Clair 51.7
Triton 49.1
NRHEG 46.1
Faribault 44.5

2012-13
Math (Grades 3-8, 11)
usc 67.2
Blooming Prairie 65
Randolph 64.5
WEM 62.5
Maple River 62
MN 60.2
Owatonna 57.8
NRHEG 56.7
JWP 55.4
Medford 55.0
KW 53.9
Triton 52.4
St Clair 51.2
Faribault 48.1

2013-14

Reading (Grades 3-8, 10)

Maple River
WEM

uscC

JWP

MN
Medford
KW
Blooming Prairie
St Clair
Owatonna
Randolph
NRHEG
Triton
Faribault

2013-14

68.9
65.9
61.7
59

58.8
57.7
57.6
57.4
56.4
56.1
56.1
53.1
51.1
46.1

Math (Grades 3-8, 11)

JWP

Maple River
WEM

uscC
Randolph
Blooming Prairie
MN
Medford
Owatonna
NRHEG

KW
Faribault

St Clair
Triton

69.8
66.4
65.9
65.3
64.7
62.7
60.5
58.7
58.2
56.3
54.5
50.5
50.3
49.8

2014-15

Reading (Grades 3-8, 10)

WEM
Maple River
Blooming Prairie
usc

MN

KW
Randolph
Medford
JWP

NRHEG
Triton

St Clair
Faribault
Owatonna

2014-15

71.5
68.6
66.2
63

59.5
58.2
57.8
55.4
54.9
54.5
53

51

44.9
44.4

Math (Grades 3-8, 11)

WEM

JWP

NRHEG
Maple River
usc
Blooming Prairie
MN
Owatonna
St Clair
Randolph
Medford
KW
Faribault
Triton

72.7
70.1
67.5
66.9
64.3
63

60.2
59.5
55.5
55.1
54.6
53.5
49.1
45.1



2012-15 MCA data Percent Proficent All tested grades

2012-13 2013-14 2014-15
Science (Grades 5, 8, Biology) Science (Grades 5, 8, Biology) Science (Grades 5, 8, Biology)
Maple River 70.5 usc 63 Maple River 68.6
usC 60.7 Maple River 60.4 KW 62.2
JWP 57.6 KW 58.9 usC 54.5
KW 56.1 St Clair 55.8 MN 53.4
Randolph 52.7 MN 53.4 Blooming Prairie 52.4
MN 524 JWP 51.1 WEM 49.2
Medford 48.2 Blooming Prairie 49.5 St Clair 48.5
St Clair 47.2 NRHEG 48.3 JWP 46
WEM 45.7 Triton 47.6 Randolph 45.7
NRHEG 43.7 Randolph 47.1 Medford 44.3
Blooming Prairie 43.1 Medford 46.4 NRHEG 42.7
Owatonna 41.8 WEM 46.4 Owatonna 41.3
Triton 40.4 Owatonna 43.4 Faribault 40.6
Faribault 37.2 Faribault 37.3 Triton 36
2013-14 Percent FRP 2013-14 General Fund Operating Expenditures per ADM
St Clair 20.7% usc $11,358
Randolph 22.2% Faribault $10,510
JWP 27.5% Maple River $10,508
KW 32.0% MN $10,433
WEM 32.4% JWP $10,219
Medford 33.9% WEM $10,069
Blooming Prairie 37.0% KW $9,611
Maple River 37.1% Owatonna $9,270
NRHEG 37.5% Blooming Prairie $9,009
MN 38.3% NRHEG $8,782
Triton 40.1% St Clair $8,585
Owatonna 43.4% Randolph $8,501
uscC 47.4% Triton $8,461

Faribault 58.6% Medford $8,050



